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DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES AND COMMITMENTS

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLANS

REMOVAL PLANS

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS

DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES PLANS

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLANS

CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINT LAYOUT

PAVEMENT ELEVATION SHEETS

AVENUE A/2ND STREET

FUTURE BIKE PATH EXCAVATION LIMITS AND SECTIONS

MAINTENANCE OF NAVIGATION

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENT (SPECIAL) DETAIL

CONCRETE COLLAR DETAIL

INLET SPECIAL NO.5 DETAILS

PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING AND ROW PLANS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

LIGHTING PLANS

BRIDGE PLANS

BORING LOGS

STRUCTURE NO.098-0114 EXISTING PLANS (1922) - FOR INFORMATION ONLY
STRUCTURE NO.098-0114 EXISTING PLANS (1980) - FOR INFORMATION ONLY
CATCHBASIN OR INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED OR RECONSTRUCTED (DIST STD 17.4)
DRAIN FOR AGGREGATE BASES IN URBAN AREAS (DIST STD 88.4)

TYPICAL MARKING FOR PAINTED ISLAND (DIST STD 93.4)

INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGNS (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (DIST STD 39.2)
DISABLED RAMP DETAIL FOR TYPE A (DIST STD 60.2)

WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE I (DIST STD 66.2)
MECHANICAL JOINTS FOR CONCRETE PIPE AND BOX CULVERT (DIST STD 90.2)
ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN (DIST STD 91.2)

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC (DIST STD 94.2)
SEWER AND WATER MAIN CROSSING (DIST STD 32.1)

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (DIST STD 41.1)

DETAILS OF PLANTING AND BRACING TREES (DIST STD 92.1)

CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD DESCRIPTION

000001-06
001001-02
001006

280001-05
420001-07
420101-04
420111-03
420401-08
421101-08
424001-05
515001-03
542301-03
602011-02
602401-03
602701-02
604001-03
604091-02
606001-04
606301-04
635006-03
635011-02
701006

701101-02
701427

701601-07
701606-07
701701-07
701801-04
701901-01
704001-06
720001-01
720006-02
728001

729001-01
729001-01
780001-02
781001-03
814001-02
836001

857001-01
873001-02
878001-08
886001-01
886006-01

DECIMAL OF ANINCHAND OF AFOOT

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

24'(7.2M) JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT

PCC PAVEMENT ROUNDOUTS

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR

24' (7.2 m) CRC PAVEMENT (WITH WIDE FLANGE BEAM TERMINAL JOINT)

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

CATCHBASIN, TYPEC

MANHOLE, TYPE A

MANHOLE STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 24

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15' (4.5m) TO 24" (600mm) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' (4.5 m) TO 24" (600mm) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION, FOR SPEEDS <40 MPH
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS FOR TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
APPLICATIONS FOR TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS})
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
HANDHOLES

LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION

STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING

CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS
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